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Katherine Becher, ANP 
Acute Care ANP 
(907) 714-4444 

Jennifer Henry, ANP 
Acute Care ANP 
CPH 250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4444 
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Acute Care ANP



Kristina James, MD 
Allergy & Immunology 
44455 Sterling Highway
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-2229 

 4 of 45

Allergy & Immunology



Theresa Chihuly, CRNA 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Lindsay Cobb, MD 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Justin Evans, MD 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Nicholas Josten, MD 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 

Amanda Lee, CRNA 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Rita Lyseng, CRNA 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Gregg K Motonaga, MD 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4487 

Rachel Neuendorf, CRNA 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Brandi Peck, CRNA 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Judy Rohl, CRNA 
Anesthesia 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 
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Anesthesia



Ahmed Abuzaid, MD 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
(907) 561-3211 

Eric S Anding, MD 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
9075613211 

Richard Anschuetz, MD 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
(907) 561-3211 

Krzsysztof Balaban, MD 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street Suite T100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
907-561-3211 

Blake R Charlton, MD 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
9075613211 

Scott A Ebenhoeh, DO 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
9075613211 

Jacob R Kelly, MD 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
9075613211 

Thomas Kramer, MD 
Cardiology 
Alaska Heart Institute 3841 Piper St. Suite T1-057
Anchorage, AK 99508 
(907) 561-3211 

Thomas K Krauss, MD 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
9075613211 

Adam Mason, MD 
Cardiology 
Alaska Heart Institute 3841 Piper St. Suite T1-057
Anchorage, AK 99508 
(907) 561-3211 

William Mayer, MD 
Cardiology 
Alaska Heart Institute 3841 Piper St. Suite T100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
(907) 561-3211 

Jonathan McDonagh, MD 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street Suite T100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
907-561-3211 

Ryan J McDonough, Do 
Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-100
Anchorage, AK 99508 
9075613211 
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Cardiology



Ann T King, CNM 
Certified Nurse Midwife 
35670 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite 101A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9072622602 
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Certified Nurse Midwife



Mathew Cannava, MD 
Dermatology 
180 E. Beluga Ave.
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-7546 

Kristin L Eastman, MD 
Dermatology 
219 W. Katmai Avenue
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9073983376 
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Dermatology



Peter Anderson, MD 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-714-4444 

Anna Bereziewicz, DO 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Michael Blake, DO 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Kyland Burden, DO 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 996691 
(907) 714-4444 

Andrew Butki, DO 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4444 

Jeffrey R Hall, DO 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9077144444 

John Kasukonis, DO 
Emergency Medicine 
CPH 250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4444 

Robert Ledda, MD 
Emergency Medicine 
CPH 250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
( ) 714-4444 

James Levine, MD 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-714-4444 

Michael Levy, MD 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-714-4444 

Ned Magen, DO 
Emergency Medicine 
CPH 250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4444 

Chris Mickelson, MD 
Emergency Medicine 
CPH 250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4444 

Angus Warren, MD 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4444 

Aaron Wonnacott, MD 
Emergency Medicine 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4444 

 9 of 45

Emergency Medicine



David Abel, DO 
Family Practice 
35743 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 260-4468 

Ann Boutwell, ANP 
Family Practice 
247 N. Fireweed, Ste. A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5730 

Joanna Gibbons, DO 
Family Practice 
506 Lake Street
Kenai, AK 99611 
9077144111 

Erik K Hauswald, MD 
Hospitalist, Family Practice 
4300 B St, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99503 
9073753355 

Jessica M Lazar, MD 
Family Practice 
506 Lake Street
Kenai, AK 99611 
9077144111 

Marguerite McIntosh, MD 
Family Practice 
230 East Marydale, Suite 1
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-3119 

Allison J. J Smith, MD 
Family Practice 
245 Binkley Street, Suite 101
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4111 

Dale Walaszek, PA-C 
Family Practice 
245 N Binkley Street, Suite 202
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4521 
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Family Practice



Christine M Babcock, ANP 
Family Practice Nurse Practitioner 
506 Lake St
Kenai, AK 99611 
(907) 714-4111 
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Family Practice Nurse Practitioner



Marcus Deede, MD 
Family Practice with OB 
265 N. Binkley Street 
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-9341 

Kristen Lee, MD 
Family Practice with OB 
245 N. Binkley Street
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 260-4468 

Katy Sheridan, MD 
Family Practice with OB 
245 N. Binkley St. #203
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 260-3121 
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Family Practice with OB



Gregory H Hough, MD 
General Surgery¸ Endoscopy 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99611 
(907) 714-4130 

David King, MD 
General Surgery¸ Endoscopy 
240 Hospital Place, Suite 30
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4130 

Jason A Lattin, MD 
General Surgery¸ Endoscopy 
240 Hospital Place, Suite 305
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4130 
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General Surgery¸ Endoscopy



Edwin Vyhmeister, MD 
Hand Surgery 
291 N Fireweed
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-6454 
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Hand Surgery



Jeanne Anderson, MD 
Hematology/Oncology 
247 N Fireweed Suite B
Soldotna, AK 99669 

Jeanne E Anderson, MD 
Hematology/Oncology 
3851 Piper Street, Suite U340
Anchorage, AK 99508 
9075620321 

Ellen Chirichella, MD 
Hematology/Oncology 
247 N. Fireweed, Suite B
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-262-1310 

Darren Mullins, MD 
Hematology/Oncology 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-714-4490 
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Hematology/Oncology



Christopher Beaudoin, MD 
Hospitalist 
4300 B St., Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99503 
(907) 375-3355 

Eric J Dreibelbeis, DO 
Hospitalist, Internal Medicine; Hospitalist 
4300 B St, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99503 
9073753355 

Dwight Gurley, MD 
Hospitalist 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Erik K Hauswald, MD 
Hospitalist, Family Practice 
4300 B St, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99503 
9073753355 

Daniel A Hyman, MD 
Hospitalist, Internal Medicine 
4300 B St, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99503 
9073753355 

Jeffrey McDonald, MD 
Hospitalist 
Soldotna, AK 99669 

Michael Mullowney, MD 
Hospitalist 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Chris Swanson, MD 
Hospitalist 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 
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Hospitalist



Nicholas Berlon, MD 
Internal Medicine 
247 N. Fireweed, Ste. A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5730 

John Bramante, MD 
Internal Medicine 
247 N. Fireweed Suite A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5730 

Daniel A Hyman, MD 
Hospitalist, Internal Medicine 
4300 B St, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99503 
9073753355 

William Kelley, MD 
Internal Medicine 
247 N. Fireweed Suite A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-3956 

Gail Pokorney, MD 
Internal Medicine 
247 N. Fireweed, Suite A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5730 

Megan Roosen-Runge, MD 
Internal Medicine 
247 N. Fireweed, Ste. A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5730 
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Internal Medicine



Sharolyn Baldwin, MD 
Internal Medicine; Hospitalist 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 

Eric J Dreibelbeis, DO 
Hospitalist, Internal Medicine; Hospitalist 
4300 B St, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99503 
9073753355 

Kristin Mitchell, MD, FACP 
Internal Medicine; Hospitalist, Sleep Medicine 
247 N. Fireweed Suite A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5730 

George Spady, MD 
Internal Medicine; Hospitalist 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4404 
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Internal Medicine; Hospitalist



Kristie Sellers, Ph.D. 
Mental Health 
CPH 250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4524 
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Mental Health



Eric J Ashman, MD 
Neurology, Sleep Medicine 
262 N. Binkley Street
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4090 

Kristen Jessen, MD 
Neurology, Sleep Medicine 
289 N. Fireweed, Suite B
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-0999 
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Neurology



Matthew J May, FNP 
Nurse Practitioner 
240 Hospital Place Suite 204
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9077144120 
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Nurse Practitioner



Theodore Barton, MD 
Obstetrics/Gynecology 
35670 Kenai Spur Highway #101
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-2602 

Bobbie Behrens, MD 
Obstetrics/Gynecology 
35670 Kenai Spur Highway #101B 
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-2615 

Elizabeth S Ehama, DO 
Obstetrics/Gynecology 
35670 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite 1018
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9072622615 

Lori Lindsay, MD 
Obstetrics/Gynecology 
108 E Corral St
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5300 
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Obstetrics/Gynecology



Garret Sitenga, MD 
Ophthalmology 
115 Bidarka St.
Kenai, AK 99611 
(907) 335-3358 
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Ophthalmology



John Andreshak, MD 
Orthopaedic Spine Surgery 
240 Hospital Place Suite 103
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-260-5455 

Craig Humphreys, MD 
Orthopaedic Spine Surgery, Orthopedics 
240 Hospital Place, Suite 103
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 260-5455 

Thomas Kleeman, MD 
Orthopaedic Spine Surgery 
240 Hospital Place Suite 103
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-260-5455 

Brian Tureman, PA-C 
Orthopaedic Spine Surgery 
240 Hospital Place Suite 103
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-260-5455 
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Orthopaedic Spine Surgery



Herbert Boté, MD 
Orthopedic Surgery 
240 Hospital Place, Ste 240b
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4120 

Scott Innes, MD 
Orthopedic Surgery 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-1080 

Henry Krull, MD 
Orthopedic Surgery, Orthopedics 
291 N. Fireweed
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-6454 

Rollin E McCord, MD 
Orthopedic Surgery 

Michael Reyes, MD 
Orthopedic Surgery, Orthopedics 
240 Hospital Place, 204b
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4120 

 25 of 45

Orthopedic Surgery



Craig Humphreys, MD 
Orthopaedic Spine Surgery, Orthopedics 
240 Hospital Place, Suite 103
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 260-5455 

Michael Reyes, MD 
Orthopedic Surgery, Orthopedics 
240 Hospital Place, 204b
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4120 
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Orthopedics



Henry Krull, MD 
Orthopedic Surgery, Orthopedics 
291 N. Fireweed
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-6454 

 27 of 45

Orthopedics 



James Zirul, DO 
Otolaryngology 
220 Spur View Drive
Kenai, AK 99611 
(907) 283-5400 
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Otolaryngology



Curtis Buchholz, MD 
Pathology 
44455 Sterling Highway
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-3557 

Leon S Mensch, MD 
Pathology 
250 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9077144416 

Nicole Nilson, MD 
Pathology 
44455 Sterling Highway
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-262-3557 

 29 of 45

Pathology



Kevin M Kollins, MD 
Pediatric Cardiology 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-345
Anchorage, AK 99508 
9072123655 

Scott A. A Wellmann, MD 
Pediatric Cardiology 
3260 Providence Drive #532
Anchorage, AK 99516 
(907) 565-2242 
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Pediatric Cardiology



Robert McAlpine, DMD 
Pediatric Dentistry 
36275 Kenai Spur Highway, Suite 1
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 260-5439 

Samantha R Mize, DDS 
Pediatric Dentistry 
44539 Sterling Highway Suite 208
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9072222483 

David Stewart, DDS 
Pediatric Dentistry 
44539 Sterling Highway, Suite 208
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(801) 446-8007 
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Pediatric Dentistry



Alexander, Jr. Russell, MD 
Pediatrics 
245 Binkley Street, Suite 101
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4111 

Rachel Walden, MD 
Pediatrics 
245 N Binkley Street Suite 101
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-714-4111 
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Pediatrics



Mark Simonson, MD 
Physical Medicine & Rehab 
108 E. Corral Street
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 260-5455 
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Physical Medicine & Rehab



Daniel Keck, PA-C 
Physician Assistant 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-262-1080 
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Physician Assistant



Kristina Lacy, DPM 
Podiatry 
240 Hospital Place, Suite 203
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5312 

Danny Romman, DPM 
Podiatry 
240 Hospital Place Suite 203
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5312 
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Podiatry



Jeffrey Magee, MD 
Psychiatry 
Peninsula Community Health Services of Alaska, Inc. PO Box 2949
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 260-3691 
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Psychiatry



Marek A Martynowicz, MD 
Pulmonary Medicine 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9077144490 
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Pulmonary Medicine



Kenneth Bergman, MD 
Radiation Oncology 
240 Hospital Place, Suite 203
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-262-7762 

Clare S Bertucio, MD 
Radiation Oncology 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
9072627762 

James G Blom, MD 
Radiation Oncology 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-7762 

John B Halligan, MD 
Radiation Oncology 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-7762 

William Magnuson, MD 
Radiation Oncology 
240 Hospital Place
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-262-7762 
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Radiation Oncology



Shawn Call, MD 
Radiology 
(360) 424-6161 

Laurence Cambron, MD 
Radiology 
Skagit Radiology POBox 2803/1320 E. Division Street
Mt. Vernon, WA 98273 
(907) 714-4585 

Kelley Cline, MD 
Radiology 
(360) 424-6161 

Kelley Cline, MD 
Radiology 
Skagit Radiology POBox 2803/1320 E. Division Street
Mt. Vernon, WA 98273 
(907) 714-4585 

Muneer Desai, MD 
Radiology 
Skagit Radiology POBox 2803/1320 E. Division Street
Mt. Vernon, WA 98273 
(907) 714-4585 

Kristin R Grant, MD 
Radiology 
PO Box 2803
Mt. Vernon, WA 98274 
3604246161 

Scott Harrison, MD 
Radiology 
Skagit Radiology POBox 2803/1320 E. Division Street
Mt. Vernon, WA 98273 
(907) 714-4585 

Frederic B Joseph, MD 
Radiology 
PO Box 2803
Mt. Vernon, WA 98274 
3604246161 

Jesse Kincaid, MD 
Radiology 
(907) 714-4580 

Jared D Kirkland, MD 
Radiology 
PO Box 2803
Mt. Vernon, WA 98274 
3604246161 

Leah Kiviat, MD 
Radiology 
(907) 714-4585 

Jong D Liu, MD 
Radiology 
PO Box 2803
Mt. Vernon, WA 98274 
3604246161 

Jong D Liu, MD 
Radiology 
PO Box 2803
Mt. Vernon, WA 98274 
3604246161 

Daniel Pham, M.D. 
Radiology 
Skagit Radiology 1320 E.Division St.
Mt. Vernon, WA 98273 
(907) 714-4585 

Jamie Wong, M.D. 
Radiology 
Skagit Radiology 1320 E. Division St.
Mt. Vernon, WA 98273 
(907) 714-4585 

Herman Wu, MD 
Radiology 
CPH 
(907) 714-4585 

Feiyu Xue, MD 
Radiology 
Skagit Radiology POBox 2803/1320 E. Division Street
Mt. Vernon, WA 98273 
(907) 714-4585 

Aaron Yu, MD 
Radiology 
(907) 714-4585 
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Radiology



Eric J Ashman, MD 
Neurology, Sleep Medicine 
262 N. Binkley Street
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4090 

Kristen Jessen, MD 
Neurology, Sleep Medicine 
289 N. Fireweed, Suite B
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 262-0999 

Kristin Mitchell, MD, FACP 
Internal Medicine; Hospitalist, Sleep Medicine 
247 N. Fireweed Suite A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5730 
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Sleep Medicine



Michael E Carley, MD 
Urogynecology 
108 E Corral
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-4081 
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Urogynecology



Robert E Cadoff, MD 
Urology 
240 Hospital Place Suite 303A
Soldotna, AK 99669 
(907) 714-5325 

Paul Ferucci, MD 
Urology 
3841 Piper St. T-300
Anchorage, AK 99508 
(907) 563-3103 
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Urology



Abel, David , DO Family Practice
Abuzaid, Ahmed , MD Cardiology
Anderson, Jeanne E, MD Hematology/Oncology
Anderson, Jeanne , MD Hematology/Oncology
Anderson, Peter , MD Emergency Medicine
Anding, Eric S, MD Cardiology
Andreshak, John , MD Orthopaedic Spine Surgery
Anschuetz, Richard , MD Cardiology
Ashman, Eric J, MD Neurology, Sleep Medicine
Babcock, Christine M, ANP Family Practice Nurse Practitioner
Balaban, Krzsysztof , MD Cardiology
Baldwin, Sharolyn , MD Internal Medicine; Hospitalist
Barton, Theodore , MD Obstetrics/Gynecology
Beaudoin, Christopher , MD Hospitalist
Becher, Katherine , ANP Acute Care ANP
Behrens, Bobbie , MD Obstetrics/Gynecology
Bereziewicz, Anna , DO Emergency Medicine
Bergman, Kenneth , MD Radiation Oncology
Berlon, Nicholas , MD Internal Medicine
Bertucio, Clare S, MD Radiation Oncology
Blake, Michael , DO Emergency Medicine
Blom, James G, MD Radiation Oncology
Boté, Herbert , MD Orthopedic Surgery
Boutwell, Ann , ANP Family Practice
Bramante, John , MD Internal Medicine
Buchholz, Curtis , MD Pathology
Burden, Kyland , DO Emergency Medicine
Butki, Andrew , DO Emergency Medicine
Cadoff, Robert E, MD Urology
Call, Shawn , MD Radiology
Cambron, Laurence , MD Radiology
Cannava, Mathew , MD Dermatology
Carley, Michael E, MD Urogynecology
Charlton, Blake R, MD Cardiology
Chihuly, Theresa , CRNA Anesthesia
Chirichella, Ellen , MD Hematology/Oncology
Cline, Kelley , MD Radiology
Cline, Kelley , MD Radiology
Cobb, Lindsay , MD Anesthesia
Deede, Marcus , MD Family Practice with OB
Desai, Muneer , MD Radiology
Dreibelbeis, Eric J, DO Hospitalist, Internal Medicine; Hospitalist
Eastman, Kristin L, MD Dermatology
Ebenhoeh, Scott A, DO Cardiology
Ehama, Elizabeth S, DO Obstetrics/Gynecology
Evans, Justin , MD Anesthesia
Ferucci, Paul , MD Urology
Gibbons, Joanna , DO Family Practice
Grant, Kristin R, MD Radiology
Gurley, Dwight , MD Hospitalist
Hall, Jeffrey R, DO Emergency Medicine
Halligan, John B, MD Radiation Oncology
Harrison, Scott , MD Radiology
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Hauswald, Erik K, MD Hospitalist, Family Practice
Henry, Jennifer , ANP Acute Care ANP
Hough, Gregory H, MD General Surgery¸ Endoscopy
Humphreys, Craig , MD Orthopaedic Spine Surgery, Orthopedics
Hyman, Daniel A, MD Hospitalist, Internal Medicine
Innes, Scott , MD Orthopedic Surgery
James, Kristina , MD Allergy & Immunology
Jessen, Kristen , MD Neurology, Sleep Medicine
Joseph, Frederic B, MD Radiology
Josten, Nicholas , MD Anesthesia
Kasukonis, John , DO Emergency Medicine
Keck, Daniel , PA-C Physician Assistant
Kelley, William , MD Internal Medicine
Kelly, Jacob R, MD Cardiology
Kincaid, Jesse , MD Radiology
King, Ann T, CNM Certified Nurse Midwife
King, David , MD General Surgery¸ Endoscopy
Kirkland, Jared D, MD Radiology
Kiviat, Leah , MD Radiology
Kleeman, Thomas , MD Orthopaedic Spine Surgery
Kollins, Kevin M, MD Pediatric Cardiology
Kramer, Thomas , MD Cardiology
Krauss, Thomas K, MD Cardiology
Krull, Henry , MD Orthopedic Surgery, Orthopedics
Lacy, Kristina , DPM Podiatry
Lattin, Jason A, MD General Surgery¸ Endoscopy
Lazar, Jessica M, MD Family Practice
Ledda, Robert , MD Emergency Medicine
Lee, Amanda , CRNA Anesthesia
Lee, Kristen , MD Family Practice with OB
Levine, James , MD Emergency Medicine
Levy, Michael , MD Emergency Medicine
Lindsay, Lori , MD Obstetrics/Gynecology
Liu, Jong D, MD Radiology
Liu, Jong D, MD Radiology
Lyseng, Rita , CRNA Anesthesia
Magee, Jeffrey , MD Psychiatry
Magen, Ned , DO Emergency Medicine
Magnuson, William , MD Radiation Oncology
Martynowicz, Marek A, MD Pulmonary Medicine
Mason, Adam , MD Cardiology
May, Matthew J, FNP Nurse Practitioner
Mayer, William , MD Cardiology
McAlpine, Robert , DMD Pediatric Dentistry
McCord, Rollin E, MD Orthopedic Surgery
McDonagh, Jonathan , MD Cardiology
McDonald, Jeffrey , MD Hospitalist
McDonough, Ryan J, Do Cardiology
McIntosh, Marguerite , MD Family Practice
Mensch, Leon S, MD Pathology
Mickelson, Chris , MD Emergency Medicine
Mitchell, Kristin , MD, FACP Internal Medicine; Hospitalist, Sleep Medicine
Mize, Samantha R, DDS Pediatric Dentistry
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Motonaga, Gregg K, MD Anesthesia
Mullins, Darren , MD Hematology/Oncology
Mullowney, Michael , MD Hospitalist
Neuendorf, Rachel , CRNA Anesthesia
Nilson, Nicole , MD Pathology
Peck, Brandi , CRNA Anesthesia
Pham, Daniel , M.D. Radiology
Pokorney, Gail , MD Internal Medicine
Reyes, Michael , MD Orthopedic Surgery, Orthopedics
Rohl, Judy , CRNA Anesthesia
Romman, Danny , DPM Podiatry
Roosen-Runge, Megan , MD Internal Medicine
Russell, Alexander, Jr. , MD Pediatrics
Sellers, Kristie , Ph.D. Mental Health
Sheridan, Katy , MD Family Practice with OB
Simonson, Mark , MD Physical Medicine & Rehab
Sitenga, Garret , MD Ophthalmology
Smith, Allison J. J, MD Family Practice
Spady, George , MD Internal Medicine; Hospitalist
Stewart, David , DDS Pediatric Dentistry
Swanson, Chris , MD Hospitalist
Tureman, Brian , PA-C Orthopaedic Spine Surgery
Vyhmeister, Edwin , MD Hand Surgery
Walaszek, Dale , PA-C Family Practice
Walden, Rachel , MD Pediatrics
Warren, Angus , MD Emergency Medicine
Wellmann, Scott A. A, MD Pediatric Cardiology
Wong, Jamie , M.D. Radiology
Wonnacott, Aaron , MD Emergency Medicine
Wu, Herman , MD Radiology
Xue, Feiyu , MD Radiology
Yu, Aaron , MD Radiology
Zirul, James , DO Otolaryngology
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